Solid State Relays for Industrial I/O   G3TC 395
Solid State Relays for Industrial I/O
G3TC
Reliable SSRs for I/O Module Mounting
Boards
• Use I/O SSRs as an interface between logic circuitry and the load.
• Variety of AC/DC input and output modules with industry-standard
footprint and color coding.

or DC inputs.
• UL, CSA and TUV approved; marked with CE.
Ordering Information
■ Input Module
■ Output Module
Function Color Isolation Input operating
voltage range
Logic level output
supply voltage
Model
AC input Yellow Photo-coupler 90-140 VDC/AC 5 VDC G3TC-IAC5 AC/DC120
15 VDC G3TC-IAC15 AC/DC120
24 VDC G3TC-IAC24 AC/DC120
180-280 VDC/AC 5 VDC G3TC-IAC5A AC/DC240
15 VDC G3TC-IAC15A AC/DC240
24 VDC G3TC-IAC24A AC/DC240
DC input White 10-32 VDC/AC 5 VDC G3TC-IDC5 DC/AC24
15 VDC G3TC-IDC15 DC/AC24
24 VDC G3TC-IDC24 DC/AC24
Function Color Isolation Rated input
voltage
Rated output voltage
(Applicable output voltage)
Model
AC output Black Photo-triac 5 VDC 3 A at 120 VAC
(3 A at 75-140 VAC)
G3TC-OAC5 DC5
15 VDC G3TC-OAC15 DC15
24 VDC G3TC-OAC24 DC24
5 VDC 3 A at 240 VAC
(3 A at 75-280 VAC)
G3TC-OAC5A DC5
15 VDC G3TC-OAC15A DC15
24 VDC G3TC-OAC24A DC24
DC output Red Photo-coupler 5 VDC 3 A at 60 VDC
(3 A at 5-60 VDC)
G3TC-ODC5 DC5
15 VDC G3TC-ODC15 DC15
24 VDC G3TC-ODC24 DC24
5 VDC 1 A at 200 VDC
(1 A at 5-200 VDC)
G3TC-ODC5A DC5
15 VDC G3TC-ODC15A DC15
24 VDC G3TC-ODC24A DC24
user
新建印章
396 Solid State Relays for Industrial I/O   G3TC
■ Typical Applications